G.N. 5114

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2663439
2187631
2025625
2481041
1721961
1703607
2149213
2793911
2047746
1251325
2205478
2254294
2647149
2152344
2785644
2749952
2389876

1209248
1892273
1870080
2638054
1911590
0954438
1869530
2634152

A&K (H.K.) CO., LIMITED

A.W.B INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
ABSOLUTE-FUMO CO., LIMITED

ACG COOLER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
AG-DOMORE INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
AIMS EX AUSTRALIA PTY LIMITED

AMIGO TRADE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
ANDY RL HK LIMITED

ASIAN STUNNING STAR LIMITED

ASTERWIN LIMITED

Andromeda Air, Limited

Anping ASO Fence Co., Limited

Ascloud Technology Co., Limited

BAOTI HOLDING CO., LIMITED

BAX INT'L (HK) LIMITED

BEAUTY CENTER LIMITED

BEI JING HUATUO TRADITIONAL CHINESE MEDICINE
RESEARCH SHARES LIMITED

BEST DRAGON HOLDINGS LIMITED

BEST SKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
BEYOND TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

BGVIE TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

BOOTEC TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

BRIGHT MARINE COMPANY LIMITED

BS ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

Bluesea N.L Limited
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2353835
1751442
0821882
2663492
0426127
2548001
1061253
1638323
1256990
0044218
2562430
1058039
1142747
1546871
2010486
1690637
2212071
2244461
2472414
1892123
0787289
2157719
2583321
0955125
0624471
2637084

1905770
2109778
1878759
1064885
2189074
2255202
2250171

C&H HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

CALIFORNIA CAWIND APPAREL (HK) LIMITED
CELESTIAL MEDIA LIMITED

CHARM GLORY (CHINA) LIMITED

CHINA ALLIANCE INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CHINA HENGTAI HOLDING CO., LIMITED

CHINA PRIVILEGE INVESTMENT LIMITED
CHINA TITANIUM (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
CHINA TRADE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CHOSEN TOURS AND TRAVEL SERVICE LIMITED
CHUN WO LAU LIMITED

CHUNG'S INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
CORNER MIX GROCERY LIMITED

COSTA RICH LIMITED

CROWN ABUNDANT TRADING LIMITED

CTS TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
Cityimage International Limited

Cosmo Assets Limited

Cosmo Group Limited

DATIAN JEWELRY LIMITED

DAZ LIGHT COMPANY LIMITED

DESTINY AND COURAGE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
DONGGUAN DONGZE COATING TOOLS CO., LIMITED
DOUBLEWIN INVESTMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED
DYY LIMITED

Dahewei Smart Equipment (China) Limited

Digital Based System Company Limited

Dongfang Yima Holding Limited

Dongxian Metal and Plastic Products Co., Limited
EASTERN ASIA ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
EGOEE STAINLESS STEEL PRODUCTS LIMITED
EVELYN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

EVER ELITE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1255175
2030525
2478941
2349978
2767236
2028810
2339590
0864200
1940511
1938903
2475864
2493823
1474723
2473210

1773609
0617690
1652917
1838389
2648413
2251549
2535770

2590542
2323852
2104388
2604839
2635727
2638120
2329520
2664024
2557151
1524344
1961420

EVO TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Easylife Industrial Co., Limited

Eco-Pro Seperation Technology Limited

EifelCorp Trading Co., Limited

FANS LIMITED

FEILON ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

FENG ZHI RUN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FINEVER INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
FL MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

FORTUNE HOME INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
FRANCE CLORISCHLOE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
FUTURE SHIN TRADING LIMITED

FUXIANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

France Cesar Palace International Group Co., Limited

GLAMORE CO., LIMITED

GLOBAL WEALTH LIMITED

GOLDEN SEA DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

GRAND QANTAS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GREATER ZONE LIMITED

GROUP EMPIRE LIMITED

GUANGZHOU GAO HANG PROFESSIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED

Go Through Company Limited

HAN DU DU CO., LIMITED

HAOHUA INDUSTRY GROUP CO., LIMITED
HAPPY METRO TOYS CO., LIMITED
HARMONY BILLION TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
HEAD FORTUNE LIMITED

HENGIIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HERO WILL CORPORATION LIMITED
HEYING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HIDEE (HK) ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
HIGH WIN CORPORATION LIMITED
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2256454
1304275
1976203

2867566
2589537
1659058
2244889

1537815

2443467
2654332

2029136
2850399
2632029
1699896

2660110
2786831
2579663
2329887

2075228
2563956
2626753

2297275
1724928
2385687
1301864
2592512
2456456
2645121
1899324
2396872

HK AIDEZHOU AUTOMOBILE CO., LIMITED
HK DIANSHANG TEXTILES LIMITED

HK DREAM OCEAN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HK KAIERDA DISPLAY FURNITURE LIMITED
HK MAIQIXIANG (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
HK Nenovo Technology Co., Limited

HK PURITY CHONGHWA CULTURE GROUP LIMITED

HK WEIKAI TECHNOLOGY LIGHTING INT'L LIMITED

HK ZHOUBAFU JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG BENEVOLENT PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP
LIMITED

HONG KONG BOTA LIMITED
HONG KONG BOTA TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG CHEERS TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG WORLD-SKY INTERNATIONAL TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

HONG MING DA TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AOKAIXIANG TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG CONSCIENCE CULTURE PROPAGATION LIMITED
HONGKONG GLOBAL STREET INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HONYE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG JIATENG TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG LANGGUANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING
LIMITED

HONGKONG MAOSHUN TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG OUSU ENGINE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG SENDU TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG THINKED SMARTCARD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUNKE TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG ZI YAN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUMMINGBIRD TECHNOLOGY NET (HK) LIMITED
HZYUCHANG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

Hans Construction Limited
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1004676
2114829
2334561
2479059
2345765

2284338
2830703
1569391
2443571
2752902
0917387
1793149
2558275
2820127

2440394
2147815
1902386
2827313
1863187
1987785

1631888
2410098
0886098
2319283
1814342
2612947
2671512
2436404
1520161
1736046
1711518
2189476

HeathWallace (HK) Limited

Hong Kong United Leader Technology Co., Limited
HongKong Lijun Trading Limited

Hongkong Kangdao Nutrition Technology Co., Limited

IBA(HK) International Trading Co., Limited

IMPEX (HK) GROUP LIMITED

INNOTIDE AUDIO LIMITED

INSPIRS BUSINESS COMPANY LIMITED

ITALY SAO PAULO GROUP CO., LIMITED

InnoArk (Hong Kong) Company Limited

JANGWA ANTENNA INT'L SCIENCE LIMITED

JC MOULD INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED

JIEYANG YIXIN STAINLESS STEEL INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

JINLING INTERNATIONAL (HK) HEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

JVEndeavours Limited

Jinzhou Jinfeng Import and Export Co., Limited

Joy Home Sourcing Co., Limited

K2 Enterprise Development Limited

KENSHARP DOOR CONTROL HARDWARE CO., LIMITED
KIDAR SOLAR GROUP LIMITED

KLT TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

KOS INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LEADLAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
LONG-E (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

LOWE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

LUOTENG GROUP LIMITED

Lan Chuanglian Electronics Co., Limited

Lioncrest Global Limited

Loong Fook Holdings Company Limited

MANGO HOSPITALITY INDUSTRIES LIMITED
MATAHISA COMPANY LIMITED

MAXPRINT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2234356

1198251
2469001
2072852
1646064
1189257
1297203
1564259
2410021
2382046
2622439
1976165
2189462
2069971
2469080
1721154
2680714
2789932
1728279
2658141
2597972
2645483
2660307
1579500
1300558
0213394
2063020
2471600
1968017
1778957
2615457
2489983
2163970

MIAOHUAYONGYU INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT AND
FINANCING CONSULTING LIMITED

MICHELANGELO BUILDING MATERIAL CO. LIMITED
MIMI BEVERAGE GROUP LIMITED

MINGSHIWEI TRADE LIMITED

MONOGATARI HK CO. LIMITED

MOUNT NEW LIMITED

MULTIWIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Mecilla Academy Limited

NANJING BEIQI RAPID PROTOTYPING CO., LIMITED
NATURAL TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NBS Global Limited

NEW TEK INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

NF INDUSTRY LIMITED

NINGBO HANWAH TEXTILE LIMITED

NINGBO WISDOM KIDS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
NS2 Limited

NYQUIST ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Nengsai Vision HK Limited

Ningbo Best Group Co., Limited

Northern Wealthy Limited

OCEANUS SYSTEMS LIMITED

OE Intelligent Technology Co., Limited

ONE PIECE ENGINEERING LIMITED

Orivit (HK) Limited

P&F INTERIOR DESIGN CONSULTANT LIMITED
PARKBASE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

PING XIANG HE TIAN CERAMIC CO LIMITED
POPOSH KNITTING CO., LIMITED

POWERMOVE GROUP CO., LIMITED

POWETOR TRADING CO., LIMITED

PROSPERITY FLY DRAGON INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PSST Technology (Hongkong) Co., Limited

Pony Ranch (HK) Investment Limited

WHEAEBIIE SR AR A

|
BB EM AR A
SR EEREARAE
AL B AR A ]
YREE AN
BERARAHE

TARE AR AT

P H Tt AR A E]

TIEIFH AR AT

HREEARAF
FRNFHEARAT
B R B A R AE]

R AR

M ETAIRAF
TEREREARAT
ML FISEEATRAE

BEAGARAT
BR G ERERHA TR A F]

HoCAIRATE

LT ERE AR AE]

TGS AR AT
SR HMEEAIRAE
FEHHBHRARAT
TAITEEAIRAE
MRS ARAE
B A AR AE]

IR R (BB ATRAE]
S E B REAIRAF]



2257712
2047606
2166481
2460362
1844979
2187335
1735313
2115932
2280273
1449029
2187927
1718855
2177486
2559593

1621527
2740556
2379324
2352494

2176823
2529175
2666277
1705020
1598081
2781780
2605125
2516074
2193392
2436433
0821843
1959777

0992121
2403292

Postcard Travel Consulting Limited

QIAOCHU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Qingdao Iconic Jewelry Co., Limited

RONCHIN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Right Management Consulting (HK) Co., Limited -The-

SAS (HK) Engineering & Trading Co., Limited

SHANGHAI KINGWAY TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
SHENZHEN CLEAN VAPOR TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN WESSEX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

SHOX ENTERPRISES CO., LIMITED

SINRG LIMITED

SIQI (CHINA) LIMITED

SMART-TECH BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED

STEP EDUCATION SERVICE LIMITED

STITCH MEDIA LIMITED
SUNNY SPRING (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNRISE OUTDOOR FASHION LIMITED

SUNSHINE INTERNATIONAL TEENAGER EDUCATION GROUP
CO., LIMITED

SUPER WEALTHY GROUP LIMITED

Seabright Animation Production House Limited
Seg Logistics Co. Limited

Shenzhen Huagiao Miniature Bearing Co., Limited
Signeo Green Energy Solutions Limited

Sourceone Hongkong Import & Export Co. Limited
Sprout Spout International Limited

Sunrise Dongsheng Industry Co., Limited

T-Eagle Electronic Trading Limited

THC Solutions Limited

TIAN YING FILMED ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

TIANJIN JIAYUNDA INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

TIM ROBINSON LIMITED
TIME TREND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1258803
2500265
1274089
0811461
1730569
2797597
2370396
2660311
2823977
1919848
0849128
2648105
2352682
2603311
1570005
1316184
1179450
1373800
1560547
2496344
2751315
2486707
2018289
1848554
0943666
1810366
1810338
0529338
1306703
1293118
2587634

2180969
2764799

TOP WELL ENTERPRISE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TOPWEST TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

TRENDY DEVELOPMENT ENTERPRISE LIMITED
TRINITY TALENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TRUSSCO INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

TSINGDA INTERNATIONAL DESIGN CENTER CO., LIMITED
TUOFENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

TWO PIECES ENGINEERING LIMITED

Tengsheng International Investment Limited

Triple Dynamic High Precision Components Limited

UBS Charitable Foundation Hong Kong Limited

UGHK Limited

UIFF CO., LIMITED

UNION GROUP INC LIMITED

UNION WELL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

Unireach Technology Co., Limited

VAST GOLD GROUP LIMITED

Viewpek Enterprise Co., Limited

WAH KOON INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) TRADING LIMITED
WANRONG SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

WEALTH BILLION INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
WEIAN ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

WEIGE COMPANY LIMITED

WHITECARD CO., LIMITED

WIN CONCEPT LIMITED

WING SANG INTERNATIONAL FROZEN FOODS LIMITED
WING SANG INTERNATIONAL SEAFOOD GROUP LIMITED
WISE SMART INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WSLTRADE LIMITED

WUZHI STEEL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED

Wealth Precision Automation (Hong Kong) Limited

Winfair Logistics Company Limited

World Union Education Technology Investment (Hong Kong) Co.,
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2510137
2516878
2722128
1734453

2414531
1369742
2689206
1323508
1406603
2363465
2497667

1636260
2028222
1549924
2758663
2313701
2657357
2629691
2848489

11 September 2020

Limited

WuYi Space Design (Hong Kong) Limited

XIAMEN TAI ORIENT HEALTH MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED
XINYIXING TRADING CO., LIMITED

XUANKANG INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

Xiamen Nicer Packing&Display Co., Limited
YEKING ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED
YI HUA INDUSTRY LIMITED

YI YUEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

YUS BROADCASTING LIMITED

YiChengDa Clothing Limited

ZHEJIANG JIUCHUAN BAMBOO & WOOD JOINT-STOCK CO.,
LIMITED

ZHEJIANG ZHICHEN INDUSTRY&TRADE CO., LIMITED
ZHONGCHUANG TECHNOLOGY GROUP LIMITED
ZHONGYING SILICONE PRODUCTS LIMITED

ZKB TELECOM CO. LIMITED

ZOHOG SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LIMITED

ZTLF GROUP SHARES LIMITED

Zahl Group Limited

Ztech Plastic Machinery Manufacturing Co., Limited
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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